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Taxing Body

COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
COUNTY OF WAUKESHA
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE
OCONOMOWOC LAKE VLLGE
OCONOMOWOC LAKE VLLGE
OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060
OCONOMOWOC SCHL 4060
LOTTERY CREDIT 4060
FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060
SCHOOL TAX CREDIT

School Referendum 4049

2019 TAX CALCULATION SHEET REPORT

VILLAGE OF OCONOMOWOC LAKE Waukesha County

Taxing Type

LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LEVY
AIDS
LOTTERY
FDCR
SCHOOL CREDIT
LEVY(INFO)

Number
of Keys

376

376

376

376

376
339

Tax Base

370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,775,500
370,110,000
370,775,500
370,775,500

RATE per
$1000

2.0405701
0.3559026
4.0051945
9.1592028
-9.2686790
-9.2686790

-1.6934619
0.5376758

Amount Needed
w/ TIF
State Aid
756,593.41
40,029.00
131,959.95
297,158.00
1,485,028.00
122,693.00
3,396,008.00
1,043,312.00
9.27
9.27
627,894.18
199,357.00

Amount )
Calculated Difference
756,593.40 -0.01
131,959.93 0.02
1,485,027.98 0.02
3,396,007.96 0.04
627,894.19 0.01
199,357.07 0.07

Print Bill
Sequence
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Levy
Incr
Elim

2038



